-

KwVY

ESTAR

LISHED 1918

]

Telephone:

FAIR' E

Warshay Investmants
PO Box 5 Suider

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl, 7646

021 - 8073511

Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
%at Reqg No:

4110261833
i FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
12.12.2024

Customer Order Numbaer:
1168165511

KWV Order Numbar:
110977537
Loadi‘ng_.Status:

ﬁ.

B

Gross Waeight 62.200kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

Cod

It egeripti

<

900243
300144
900105
900140
900140

700026561
700024645
700025502
700025901
700026567

KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022 + Christ
Laborie Merxlot 6x750ml 2023

Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon §
Laborie

Laborie

Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20

Liquot Runners Durban
EBRJEFED

Signed:
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cs
CSs
cs
cs
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x 750 2.0
x 750 2.0
x 750 2.0
x 750 1.0
x 750 1.0

511.44
385.02
185.02
385.02
385.02

e e

ta OF CARTONY.

RECEIVED BY:

FULL SIGNATURE.

EMPLOYEE Noo e
SIGNATURE

511.44 1,

022.98
770.04
770.04
385.02
3g5.02

Ch DURBAN NORT}

o 1R B0 S50 20
© 7 aetuRns
Ei'ﬂmgﬁ i , CLAIM D

CONTENT NOT,CHEQ

153.43
115.51
115.51
57.75
57.75

No. 1S QUOTED

1,176.31
885.55
885.55
442.77
442.77

amager

‘oduc

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency H

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Name :
Bank:

Warshay Inveastments (Pty) Ltd

PNB

Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Chegue Acc




